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Delta Lambda Chapter Roster*

Last Name

Alderman
Arquilla
Aynaga

Baroni-Boogay

Becker
Belardo
Boger
Brandewie
Braudrick
Bynoe
Campanaro
Campbell
Caves
Chandler
Colby
Congleton
Conner
Coury
Crummey
Davis

Deis
DiGirolamo
Dooley
Durein
Eastham
Findley
Flagg
Fuerst
Galvan
Gieszelmann
Gifford

2023-2024

First name

Linda
Erika
Betty
Maureen
Dorothy
Janet
Gail
Linda
Haze
Linda
Cristy
Betty Ann
Kathy
Joy
Jennifer
Anne
Kerry
Claudia
Karen
Rochelle
Sheila
Rena
Donelia
Nancy
Sally
Cathy
Marijane
Claire
Lynn
Marie
Jane

Initiated

1978
2010
2005
2005
1967

05 Re.23

1990
1985
2008
2013
2013
2009
2006
2014
2018
2020
2006
2005
1985
2020
2002
2004
84 Re. 06
2000
2007
1994
2006
2021
2006
2018
2014

Birthday

8/14
5/16
9/12
8/17
5127
6/25
9/15
4/6
5/4
2127
2122
1/16
711
12/22
3/9
5/10
6/14
1/5
12/3
10/11
4/4
8/3
4/19
11/26
7113
5/14
3/26
10/24
8/19
6/19
10/1



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Glenn
Gotch

Hall
Harper-Metoyer
Herring
Hertsch
Henderson
Hendrick
Higbie
Higuera
Holm
Hoover
Howe
Hughes
Jensen
Jimenez
Jordan
Kelley
Kershing
Knauf
Knight
Krebs
Kumagai
Leadingham
Lind
Liscinsky
Livingston-Reed
Long
Lowery
Marchi
Maupin
McCain
McCormick
Meroney
Milligan
Miyamoto
Morgan

Tina

Pat
Ginny
Gwen
Cleve
Christy
Nancy
Catherine
Marilyn
May
Susan
Michele
Nancy
Barbara
Adrienne
Kimberly
Sandra
Katie
Rose
Kathryn
Kathy

Jo Dee
Stella
Marsha
Mary
Camille
Mary
Corinne
Charlene
Mary
Ellen
Linda
Rosanna
Stephenie
Wendy
Mickey
Kathy

2005
2002
1998
1983
2019
2019
1998
2008
2000 T'11
2005
2014
2013
2010
2016
2001
2013
2017
1977
2012
1987
2004
1983
2002
1999
2017
2012
2019
1977
2009
1967
1995
2019
2023
1998
2012
1985
2000

8/21
3/4
12/27
4/3
10/29
719
3/10
12/7
9/5
11/8
10/5
7124
12/22
3/2
6/29
217
8/9
6/19
9/6
8/29
4/25
3/25
1/31
4/30
5/17
312
8/21
10/5
8/5
4/8
2121
2/5

11/6
9/27
3/16
1/24



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

*Use of this roster is for Delta Lambda members and Delta Kappa

Neuhaus
Ortiz
Ostenso
Packard
Petersen
Petitt
Poulson
Ringler
Rivera
Sayas
Searle
Shafer-Harr
Siegelman
Souza
Stoll
Tachibana
Therrien
Voth
Warde
Whitcomb
Wood
Yoshinobu

Michele
Jennifer
Ann
Julie
Neva
Sherry
Kathy
Sue
Valerie
Andrea
Kristin
Sally
Suzanne
Gloria
Alice
Mickey
Judith
Norma
Christine
Marilynn
Kate
Bonnie

Gamma sponsored business only.

Updated: 9.1.23

1994
2019
1985

2016
2005
2016
2023
2020
2014
1990
2002
2011
2006
2003
2004
2014
2005
2011
2003
2005
2009

4/18
3/23
9/21

4/8
8/2
8/10

12/12
215
3/2

8/26
3/12
1/3
2126
714
5/11
3/13
2/4
6/2
6/14
6/25



